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ОЛИМПИЙСКОГО РЕЗЕРВА "Идель"

Открытое первенство
СШОР "Идель"

по настольному теннису

27 января 2019 года, г.Казань

I лига



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 БАДМАЕВ Валерий 16.10.1952 360 б/р Самостоятельно

2 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Рахим 28.12.2009 297 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

3 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Диана 05.01.2007 321 б/р Миндрюкова И.В.

4 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Дарья 03.04.2004 337 2 Ершова Е.А.

5 ГРУЗКОВ Илья 23.08.1992 441 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

6 ЗАЙЦЕВ Кирилл 13.07.1987 410 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

7 ЗАКИРОВ Руслан 23.08.1970 427 б/р Самостоятельно

8 КУЗНЕЦОВ Александр 01.12.1965 347 б/р Самостоятельно

9 МОНАХОВ Алексей 27.03.2007 312 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

10 МОСКАЛЕВ Сергей 17.04.1979 295 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

11 МУРЗИЕВ Марат 25.05.1962 315 б/р Самостоятельно

12 МУХАМЕДОВ Камиль 31.03.2006 277 1 юн Филиппов В.В.

13 НАКИПОВ Ильдар 22.06.1987 320 б/р Самостоятельно

14 РАСТОРГУЕВ Дмитрий 08.11.1971 390 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

15 РОДИОНОВ Александр 12.01.1994 325 б/р Самостоятельно

16 РОМАНОВА Алина 19.07.2006 291 1 юн Ершова Е.А.

17 САФИУЛЛИН Адель 16.05.2006 374 2 Степанова А.А. 

18 СИДЕЛЬНИКОВ Виктор 28.07.1987 504 б/р Самостоятельно

19 СТАРОВЕРОВ Глеб 23.05.1969 328 б/р Самостоятельно

20 СЯРКИН Михаил 26.10.2007 439 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

21 ТАЗИЕВ Нияз 05.02.2007 361 3 Филиппов В.В.

22 ТРОФИМОВ Эдуард 24.04.1989 399 б/р Самостоятельно

23 ФРОЛОВ Николай 26.09.2007 413 3 Тихонов В.А.

24 ФРОЛОВ Юрий 03.11.1954 443 б/р Высокогорский р-он

25 ХАКИМОВ Ислам 12.05.2008 270 1 юн Шахова Ю.А. 

26 ХАЛИУЛЛИН Дамир 12.08.1981 309 б/р Самостоятельно

27 ХАРИСОВ Рамиль 10.11.1964 519 б/р Самостоятельно

28 ЧЕРНОВ Василий 21.06.1953 337 б/р Самостоятельно

29 ШАЙДУЛЛИН Артур 29.11.1990 344 б/р Самостоятельно

30 ШИГАЕВ Игорь 27.12.1982 397 б/р Самостоятельно

31 ЯКУПОВ Ильнар 11.01.1993 455 б/р Самостоятельно

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
27 января 2019 года, г.Казань
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Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2

2-3 3-0

2 2

3-2 3-0

1 1

0-3 0-3

Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

1-3 3-0 3-2

2 2 2

3-1 3-1 3-0

1 1 1

0-3 1-3 0-3

1 1 2

2-3 0-3 3-0

Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

3-0 3-0 3-0

1 2 2

0-3 3-1 3-1

1 1 2

0-3 1-3 3-1

1 1 1

0-3 1-3 1-3

Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

2-3 3-0 3-0

2 1 2

3-2 2-3 3-2

1 2 2

0-3 3-2 3-1

1 1 1

0-3 2-3 1-3

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

3

4 МОСКАЛЕВ Сергей Зеленодольский р-он 3 4

3 РОДИОНОВ Александр Самостоятельно 5

1

2 ТАЗИЕВ Нияз Филиппов В.В. 5 2

1 ФРОЛОВ Юрий Высокогорский р-он 5

1 2 3 4

3

4 ХАКИМОВ Ислам Шахова Ю.А. 3 4

3 СТАРОВЕРОВ Глеб Самостоятельно 4

1

2 БАДМАЕВ Валерий Самостоятельно 5 2

1 ЯКУПОВ Ильнар Самостоятельно 6

1 2 3 4

4

4 МУХАМЕДОВ Камиль Филиппов В.В. 4 3

3 ЧЕРНОВ Василий Самостоятельно 3

2

2 КУЗНЕЦОВ Александр Самостоятельно 6 1

1 СИДЕЛЬНИКОВ Виктор Самостоятельно 5

1 2 3 4

2 ШАЙДУЛЛИН Артур Самостоятельно 4 1

33 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Дарья Ершова Е.А. 2

1 ХАРИСОВ Рамиль Самостоятельно

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
27 января 2019 года, г.Казань
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Предварительный этап

1 2 3

3 2
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I лига

Предварительный этап

Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

3-1 3-1 3-0

1 2 2

1-3 3-1 3-1

1 1 2

1-3 1-3 3-1

1 1 1

0-3 1-3 1-3

Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

3-2 3-0 3-0

1 2 2

2-3 3-1 3-1

1 1 2

0-3 1-3 3-0

1 1 1

0-3 1-3 0-3

Группа № 7
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

3-1 3-1 3-0

1 2 2

1-3 3-0 3-1

1 1 1

1-3 0-3 2-3

1 1 2

0-3 1-3 3-2

Группа № 8
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

3-2 3-2 3-1

1 1 2

2-3 1-3 3-1

1 2 2

2-3 3-1 3-0

1 1 1

1-3 1-3 0-3

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

2

4 ХАЛИУЛЛИН Дамир Самостоятельно 3 4

3 МОНАХОВ Алексей Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он 5

1

2 ЗАЙЦЕВ Кирилл Зеленодольский р-он 4 3

1 ФРОЛОВ Николай Тихонов В.А. 6

1 2 3 4

4

4 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Рахим Тихонов В.А. 4 3

3 МУРЗИЕВ Марат Самостоятельно 3

2 ТРОФИМОВ Эдуард Самостоятельно 5 2

16

1 2 3 4

1 ЗАКИРОВ Руслан Самостоятельно

3

4 РОМАНОВА Алина Ершова Е.А. 3 4

3 НАКИПОВ Ильдар Самостоятельно 4

1

2 РАСТОРГУЕВ Дмитрий Зеленодольский р-он 5 2

1 СЯРКИН Михаил Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он 6

1 2 3 4

3

4 ШИГАЕВ Игорь Самостоятельно 3 4

3 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Диана Миндрюкова И.В. 4

1

2 САФИУЛЛИН Адель Степанова А.А. 5 2

1 ГРУЗКОВ Илья Зеленодольский р-он 6

1 2 3 4



1 ШАЙДУЛЛИН А. Самостоятельно

1 ШАЙДУЛЛИН А.
2 МОНАХОВ А. Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он3-1 9

3 ТАЗИЕВ Н. Филиппов В.В. ШАЙДУЛЛИН А.
2 ГРУЗКОВ И. 3-2 13

4 ГРУЗКОВ И. Зеленодольский р-он 3-1
5 ЗАКИРОВ Р. Самостоятельно ЯКУПОВ И.

3 СИДЕЛЬНИКОВ В. 3-0
6 СИДЕЛЬНИКОВ В. Самостоятельно 3-2 10 15

7 РАСТОРГУЕВ Д. Зеленодольский р-он ЯКУПОВ И.
4 ЯКУПОВ И. 3-1

8 ЯКУПОВ И. Самостоятельно 3-2
9 ФРОЛОВ Ю. Высокогорский р-он ЯКУПОВ Ильнар 1

5 САФИУЛЛИН А. 3-2
10 САФИУЛЛИН А. Степанова А.А. 3-1 11

11 БАДМАЕВ В. Самостоятельно САФИУЛЛИН А.
6 СЯРКИН М. 3-1 14

12 СЯРКИН М. Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он3-0
13 ФРОЛОВ Н. Тихонов В.А. ФРОЛОВ Н.

7 ФРОЛОВ Н. 3-1
14 ХАРИСОВ Р. Самостоятельно 3-2 12 -15 ФРОЛОВ Николай 2
15 ТРОФИМОВ Э. Самостоятельно ФРОЛОВ Н.

8 КУЗНЕЦОВ А. 3-1
16 КУЗНЕЦОВ А. Самостоятельно 3-2

-13 ШАЙДУЛЛИН А.
-12 КУЗНЕЦОВ А. 26

-1 МОНАХОВ А. 20 КУЗНЕЦОВ А. СЯРКИН М.
16 ТАЗИЕВ Н. 3-0 24 3-2

-2 ТАЗИЕВ Н. 3-0 СЯРКИН М.
-11 СЯРКИН М. 3-1

-3 ЗАКИРОВ Р. 21 СЯРКИН М.
17 ЗАКИРОВ Р. 3-1 СЯРКИН Михаил 3

-4 РАСТОРГУЕВ Д. 3-2 -14 САФИУЛЛИН А. 3-2
-10 СИДЕЛЬНИКОВ В. 27

-5 ФРОЛОВ Ю. 22 СИДЕЛЬНИКОВ В. ХАРИСОВ Р.
18 ФРОЛОВ Ю. 3-0 25 3-1

-6 БАДМАЕВ В. 3-1 ХАРИСОВ Р.
-9 ГРУЗКОВ И. 3-0

-7 ХАРИСОВ Р. 23 ХАРИСОВ Р. ХАРИСОВ Р. 4
19 ХАРИСОВ Р. 3-2

-8 ТРОФИМОВ Э. 3-0 -26 ШАЙДУЛЛИН А.
28 ШАЙДУЛЛИН А. 5

-27 САФИУЛЛИН А. W.O.

-28 САФИУЛЛИН А. 6

-24 КУЗНЕЦОВ А.
29 СИДЕЛЬНИКОВ В. 7

-25 СИДЕЛЬНИКОВ В. 3-0

-28 КУЗНЕЦОВ А. 8
-20 ТАЗИЕВ Н.

30 ЗАКИРОВ Р.
-21 ЗАКИРОВ Р. 3-0 32

ЗАКИРОВ Р. 9
-22 ФРОЛОВ Ю. 3-2

31 ФРОЛОВ Ю.
-23 ГРУЗКОВ И. 3-1 -32 ФРОЛОВ Ю. 10

-30 ТАЗИЕВ Н.
33 ГРУЗКОВ И. 11

-31 ГРУЗКОВ И. 3-1

-33 ТАЗИЕВ Н. 12
-16 МОНАХОВ А.

34 РАСТОРГУЕВ Д.
-17 РАСТОРГУЕВ Д. 3-1 36

РАСТОРГУЕВ Д. 13
-18 БАДМАЕВ В. 3-0

35 ТРОФИМОВ Э.
-19 ТРОФИМОВ Э. 3-2 -36 ТРОФИМОВ Э. 14

-34 МОНАХОВ А.
36 МОНАХОВ А. 15

-35 БАДМАЕВ В. 3-0
Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

-36 БАДМАЕВ В. 16

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

I лига
1 ФИНАЛ

27 января 2019 года, г.Казань



1 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Д. Ершова Е.А.

1 ХАЛИУЛЛИН Д.
2 ХАЛИУЛЛИН Д. Самостоятельно 3-1

3 МОСКАЛЕВ С. Зеленодольский р-он ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д.
2 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д. 3-1

4 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д. Миндрюкова И.В. 3-2

5 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р. Тихонов В.А. БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р.
3 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р. 3-0

6 ЧЕРНОВ В. Самостоятельно 3-1

7 РОМАНОВА А. Ершова Е.А. БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р.
4 РОМАНОВА А. 3-0

8 СТАРОВЕРОВ Г. Самостоятельно 3-2

9 РОДИОНОВ А. Самостоятельно

5 РОДИОНОВ А. 3-2 17 место

10 МУРЗИЕВ М. Самостоятельно 3-0

11 ШИГАЕВ И. Самостоятельно ШИГАЕВ И.
6 ШИГАЕВ И. 3-0

12 НАКИПОВ И. Самостоятельно 3-0

13 ЗАЙЦЕВ К. Зеленодольский р-он ШИГАЕВ И.
7 ЗАЙЦЕВ К. 3-0

14 ХАКИМОВ И. Шахова Ю.А. 3-2

15 Х - ЗАЙЦЕВ К. 18 место

8 МУХАМЕДОВ К. 3-0

16 МУХАМЕДОВ К. Филиппов В.В. -13 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д.

-14 ЗАЙЦЕВ К. 3-1 19 место

-9 ХАЛИУЛЛИН Д. 20 место

ХАЛИУЛЛИН Д.
-10 РОМАНОВА А. 3-0

-11 РОДИОНОВ А. 3-2 21 место

РОДИОНОВ А.
-12 МУХАМЕДОВ К. 3-2

-17 РОМАНОВА А.           22 место

-18 МУХАМЕДОВ К. 3-0 23 место

24 место

-1 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Д.
МОСКАЛЕВ С.

-2 МОСКАЛЕВ С. 3-0

-3 ЧЕРНОВ В. МОСКАЛЕВ С.
СТАРОВЕРОВ Г. 3-0

-4 СТАРОВЕРОВ Г. 3-0

-5 МУРЗИЕВ М.
НАКИПОВ И. 3-0 25 место

-6 НАКИПОВ И. 3-2

-7 ХАКИМОВ И. НАКИПОВ И.
ХАКИМОВ И. 3-0

-8 Х 26 место

-25 СТАРОВЕРОВ Г.

-26 ХАКИМОВ И. 3-1 27 место

-21 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Д. 28 место

ЧЕРНОВ В.
-22 ЧЕРНОВ В. 3-2

-23 МУРЗИЕВ М. 3-1 29 место

МУРЗИЕВ М.
-24 Х

30 место

Главный судья Филиппов В.В. 31 место

29

31
ЧЕРНОВ В.

30
МУРЗИЕВ М.

ГОРБЫЛЕВА Д.

28
ХАКИМОВ И.

СТАРОВЕРОВ Г.

26

24
МОСКАЛЕВ С.

20
РОМАНОВА А.

МУХАМЕДОВ К.

21

25

22

27
НАКИПОВ И.

23

16
ЗАЙЦЕВ К.

ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д.

17

19
ХАЛИУЛЛИН Д.

18
РОДИОНОВ А.

27 января 2019 года, г.Казань

2 ФИНАЛ

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

I лига

9

13

15

10

БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р.

11

14

12

ШИГАЕВ И.



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 ЯКУПОВ Ильнар 11.01.1993 455 б/р Самостоятельно

2 ФРОЛОВ Николай 26.09.2007 413 3 Тихонов В.А.

3 СЯРКИН Михаил 26.10.2007 439 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

4 ХАРИСОВ Рамиль 10.11.1964 519 б/р Самостоятельно

5 ШАЙДУЛЛИН Артур 29.11.1990 344 б/р Самостоятельно

6 САФИУЛЛИН Адель 16.05.2006 374 2 Степанова А.А. 

7 СИДЕЛЬНИКОВ Виктор 28.07.1987 504 б/р Самостоятельно

8 КУЗНЕЦОВ Александр 01.12.1965 347 б/р Самостоятельно

9 ЗАКИРОВ Руслан 23.08.1970 427 б/р Самостоятельно

10 ФРОЛОВ Юрий 03.11.1954 443 б/р Высокогорский р-он

11 ГРУЗКОВ Илья 23.08.1992 441 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

12 ТАЗИЕВ Нияз 05.02.2007 361 3 Филиппов В.В.

13 РАСТОРГУЕВ Дмитрий 08.11.1971 390 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

14 ТРОФИМОВ Эдуард 24.04.1989 399 б/р Самостоятельно

15 МОНАХОВ Алексей 27.03.2007 312 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

16 БАДМАЕВ Валерий 16.10.1952 360 б/р Самостоятельно

17 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Рахим 28.12.2009 297 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

18 ШИГАЕВ Игорь 27.12.1982 397 б/р Самостоятельно

19 ЗАЙЦЕВ Кирилл 13.07.1987 410 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

20 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Диана 05.01.2007 321 б/р Миндрюкова И.В.

21 ХАЛИУЛЛИН Дамир 12.08.1981 309 б/р Самостоятельно

22 РОДИОНОВ Александр 12.01.1994 325 б/р Самостоятельно

23 РОМАНОВА Алина 19.07.2006 291 1 юн Ершова Е.А.

24 МУХАМЕДОВ Камиль 31.03.2006 277 1 юн Филиппов В.В.

25 НАКИПОВ Ильдар 22.06.1987 320 б/р Самостоятельно

26 МОСКАЛЕВ Сергей 17.04.1979 295 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

27 ХАКИМОВ Ислам 12.05.2008 270 1 юн Шахова Ю.А. 

28 СТАРОВЕРОВ Глеб 23.05.1969 328 б/р Самостоятельно

29 ЧЕРНОВ Василий 21.06.1953 337 б/р Самостоятельно

30 МУРЗИЕВ Марат 25.05.1962 315 б/р Самостоятельно

31 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Дарья 03.04.2004 337 2 Ершова Е.А.

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ

I лига

27 января 2019 года, г.Казань


